
Quad San Venanzo

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Trofeo_Veteran - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 56 GIGLI D. 15:56.809
Tempo gara

1 2:09.626 + -04.-165 13:15:32.562  50,129

2 2:13.791 --------- 13:17:46.353  48,568

3 2:16.720 + 02.929 13:20:03.073  47,528

4 2:17.009 + 03.218 13:22:20.082  47,428

5 2:19.399 + 05.608 13:24:39.481  46,614

6 2:17.441 + 03.650 13:26:56.922  47,278

7 2:18.954 + 05.163 13:29:15.876  46,764

 Po. 2 - # 112 ALERCIA E. + 53.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.637 + 01.735 13:15:44.016  46,204

2 2:20.016 + 01.114 13:18:04.032  46,409

3 2:18.902 --------- 13:20:22.934  46,781

4 2:20.687 + 01.785 13:22:43.621  46,188

5 2:25.805 + 06.903 13:25:09.426  44,566

6 2:28.217 + 09.315 13:27:37.643  43,841

7 2:31.413 + 12.511 13:30:09.056  42,916

 Po. 3 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 1:27.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.237 + -04.-339 13:15:42.141  46,669

2 2:24.558 + 00.982 13:18:06.699  44,951

3 2:23.576 --------- 13:20:30.275  45,258

4 2:25.138 + 01.562 13:22:55.413  44,771

5 2:31.953 + 08.377 13:25:27.366  42,763

6 2:29.253 + 05.677 13:27:56.619  43,537

7 2:46.497 + 22.921 13:30:43.116  39,028

 Po. 4 - # 9 MENGARELLI L. + 1:34.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.713 + 01.059 13:15:42.784  46,510

2 2:18.654 --------- 13:18:01.438  46,865

3 2:21.469 + 02.815 13:20:22.907  45,932

4 2:27.053 + 08.399 13:22:49.960  44,188

5 2:30.615 + 11.961 13:25:20.575  43,143

6 2:40.990 + 22.336 13:28:01.565  40,363

7 2:48.615 + 29.961 13:30:50.180  38,537

 Po. 5 - # 82 GENITONI D. + 1:48.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.998 + -01.-187 13:15:47.257  45,126

2 2:25.185 --------- 13:18:12.442  44,757

3 2:27.542 + 02.357 13:20:39.984  44,042

4 2:33.986 + 08.801 13:23:13.970  42,199

5 2:37.503 + 12.318 13:25:51.473  41,256

6 2:32.118 + 06.933 13:28:23.591  42,717

7 2:41.130 + 15.945 13:31:04.721  40,328

 Po. 6 - # 177 CERASA R. + 1:52.338
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.135 + -01.-181 13:15:50.967  44,164

2 2:28.316 --------- 13:18:19.283  43,812

3 2:31.010 + 02.694 13:20:50.293  43,030

4 2:33.280 + 04.964 13:23:23.573  42,393

5 2:30.076 + 01.760 13:25:53.649  43,298

6 2:32.924 + 04.608 13:28:26.573  42,492

7 2:41.641 + 13.325 13:31:08.214  40,200

 Po. 7 - # 833 CROPPI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.678 + -09.-486 13:16:08.229  39,459

2 2:55.095 + 00.931 13:19:03.324  37,111

3 3:02.760 + 08.596 13:22:06.084  35,555

4 3:11.836 + 17.672 13:25:17.920  33,873

5 3:22.555 + 28.391 13:28:40.475  32,080

6 2:54.164 --------- 13:31:34.639  37,310

Fastest lap: 2:13.791
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